1public
CoolSiC MOSFET 750 V G2
empowering the next generation of high-performance power conversion system
2Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2025. All rights reserved.public10.2025
Infineon's leading position in SiC
Infineon's leading position in SiC
1
1

9 products
7mΩ - 60 mΩ
TSC
750 V
CoolSiCTM
Generation 2
750 V CoolSiC  G2  upcoming
Applications
Automotive Industrial
e-Disconnect
Technology CoolSiC MOSFETs 750 V Generation 2
Grade Automotive + Industrial
RDS(on,typ)
[mΩ] (25 °C)
Q-DPAK TSC D2PAK-7L TO247-4
60 AIMDQ75R060M2H AIMBG75R060M2H AIMZA75R060M2H
50 AIMDQ75R050M2H AIMBG75R050M2H AIMZA75R050M2H
40 AIMDQ75R040M2H AIMBG75R040M2H AIMZA75R040M2H
33 AIMDQ75R033M2H AIMBG75R033M2H AIMZA75R033M2H
25 AIMDQ75R025M2H AIMBG75R025M2H AIMZA75R025M2H
20 AIMDQ75R020M2H AIMBG75R020M2H AIMZA75R020M2H
16 AIMDQ75R016M2H AIMBG75R016M2H AIMZA75R016M2H
11 AIMDQ75R011M2H AIMBG75R011M2H AIMZA75R011M2H
7 AIMDQ75R007M2H AIMBG75R007M2H AIMZA75R007M2H
4 AIMDQ75R004M2H - -
SOP Released Released Upcoming
new